
 

 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2017 Volleyball Schedule 
 

Wednesday, September 13    Friday, September 15      

*Blackmon Road vs Eddy / Double Churches  Fort vs. Richards / East Columbus 

Harris County vs. Midland / Fort    Arnold vs. Blackmon Road / Midland 

Veterans vs. Richards     Rothschild vs. Double Churches / Baker 

Aaron Cohn vs Arnold / Faith    Aaron Cohn vs. Veterans / Eddy 

Baker vs. East Columbus 

*Games will be played on Tuesday, September 12 
    

Wednesday, September 20    Friday, September 22   

Arnold vs. Harris County / Double Churches / Rothschild Midland vs. Veterans     

 5:00 – Arnold vs Harris Co.    Harris County vs. Blackmon Road  

 6:00 – Harris Co vs. Rothschild    Rothschild vs. Richards / Eddy 

 7:00 – Arnold vs. Double Churches   East Columbus vs. Aaron Cohn 

Midland vs. Faith     Baker vs. Faith 

Baker vs. Veterans / Aaron Cohn (Baker vs Veterans/ Veterans B vs AC B/ Baker vs. Aaron Cohn) 
   

Wednesday, September 27    Friday, September 29     

Richards vs. Harris County / Aaron Cohn    Eddy vs. Arnold     

Fort vs. Faith / Rothschild     Blackmon Road vs. Veterans / Fort   

Veterans vs. Arnold / East Columbus    Double Churches vs. East Columbus / Harris County  

Double Churches vs. Midland    Midland vs. Richards / Baker     
        

Wednesday, October 4     Friday, October 6 

Harris County vs. Faith / East Columbus   Faith vs. Blackmon Road / Richards   

Rothschild vs. Midland     Double Churches vs. Aaron Cohn / Rothschild / Arnold 

Fort vs.  Eddy / DC      5:00 – Arn vs Roth / 6:00 – AC vs Roth / 7:00 – DC vs AC 

5:00 – Fort vs. Eddy    Veterans vs. Harris County    

 6:00 – Fort vs. Double Churches   East Columbus vs. Eddy / Midland   
             

Wednesday, October 11     Friday, October 13 

Faith vs. Eddy      Eddy vs. Baker / Harris County 

Arnold vs. Fort / Baker     East Columbus vs. Rothschild / Blackmon Road 

Richards vs. Double Churches    Faith vs. Double Churches / Veterans 

Veterans vs. Rothschild     Richards vs. Arnold  

*Blackmon Road vs. Aaron Cohn    Aaron Cohn vs. Midland / Fort  

*Games will be played on Tuesday, October 10    5:00 – AC vs Fort / 6:00 – AC vs. Midland 

      

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND BOLDED 

All games will begin at 5:00 pm 
 

PRESEASON JAMBOREE 

Friday, September 8 @ Fort Middle School 
 

“B” Team Playdate 

Saturday, September 30 @ Fort Middle School 
 

 

POSTSEASON – Games 
 

Playoff Games – Round One      Semifinals / Finals 

Wednesday, October 18 @ Fort MS     Friday, October 20 @ Columbus High School 

Game 1 - #4 vs. #5 – 5:00 PM      Game 3 - #2 vs Winner Game 2 – 5:30 PM 

Game 2 - #3 vs. #6 – 6:30 PM      Game 4 - #1 vs Winner Game 1 – 5:30 PM 

         Finals – Winner G3 vs. G4 – 7:00 PM 
 

 

Volleyball All Star Game – Tuesday, October 24 – 6:30 PM @ Northside High School 


